NWSS Livestock Judging Contest

January 16, 2020

Junior Division - Printed Mon Jan 20 13:41:49 2020

High Individual Reasons Sheep and Goats

Contestant Name

Connor Brew
Phoebe Rogers
Connor Kern
Eliza Lazenby
Mark Chaney
Danielle Nading
Emmalee Richardson
Ellie Sennett
Johnna Stottlymyre
Jakob Juul
Tanner Walden
Andrew Anderson
Paige Dupin
Walker Hemphill
Macy Collins
Nathan Shadie
Stratton Wotowey
Jenna Wheeler
Chad Hibdon
Paige Millard
Laurel Kelley
Colin Swanton
Holly Heckendorf
Ty Kim

Kylie Cagwin
Justin Doubet
Mason Engnell
Robby Sheets
Clayton Ostermiller
Tucker Myers
Sydney Bowman
Jessica Dammers
Kyle Despain
Mattie Haynes

Ty Taylor

Olivia Johson

Tabulated by WindJudge
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Team Name

South Plains College

South Plains College

South Plains College

Clarendon College

Northern Oklahoma College
Hutchinson Community College
Eastern Oklahoma State College
Lake Land College

Connors State College

Butler County Community Colleg
NEO A&M

Northern Oklahoma College
Northern Oklahoma College
South Plains College
Hutchinson Community College
Clarendon College

Casper College

Lake Land College

Butler County Community Colleg
NEO A&M

Blinn College

Illinois Central College
Northeastern Junior College
Hutchinson Community College
Illinois Central College
Northeastern Junior College
Black Hawk College

South Plains College

Laramie County Community Colle
Redlands Community College
Northeastern Junior College
Frank Phillips College

Casper College

NEO Ag&M

Northern Oklahoma College
Black Hawk College

visit winjudge.com

365
370
372
380
360
368
371
373
376
380
381
360
363
372
373
375
380
348
351
381
386
323
350
357
360
364
365
369
371
373
375
376
379
382
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High Individual Reasons Sheep and Goats

Place Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
37 August Bertz Frank Phillips College 90 383
38 Payton Havens Clarendon College 90 384
39 Hunter McKinnon Connors State College 89 334
40 Macey Goretska Redlands Community College 89 358
41 Baliee Mckay Clarendon College 89 364
42 Murray Perkins Lake Land College 89 365
43 Daniel Lujan Connors State College 89 367
44 Jenna Siegel Lincoln Land Community College 89 368
45 Jimmy Stickley Lincoln Land Community College 89 369
46 McKenna Carnahan Northeastern Junior College 89 383
47 Allyson Sellers Fort Scott Community College 88 319
48 Tyler Stedje NEO A&M 88 349
49 Bailey Osborn Hutchinson Community College 88 353
50 Tyler Hannon Illinois Central College 88 363
51 Dalton Flatt Connors State College 88 364
52 Kate Stedje Blinn College 88 365
53 Wyatt Banks Lincoln Land Community College 88 367 932
54 Wyatt Debnam Black Hawk College 88 367 916
55 Kara Cloud Butler County Community Colleg 88 374
56 Ashley Peterson NEO A&M 88 384
57 DNatally Owen Redlands Community College 87 318
58 Clay Kretzmeier Illinois Central College 87 322
59 Bryce Bedeker Lincoln Land Community College 87 341
60 Mallory McKinney Frank Phillips College 87 354
61 Wyatt Wilhelms Blinn College 87 355
62 Wes Moore Illinois Central College 87 360
63 Kaden Malm Butler County Community Colleg 87 365 909
64 Clay Sundberg Lake Land College 87 365 905
65 Courtney Griffith Butler County Community Colleg 87 367
66 Peyton Bragg Fort Scott Community College 87 369
67 Luke Sharp Black Hawk College 87 370
68 Rhett Newby Hutchinson Community College 87 386
69 Tatum Brunkow Fort Scott Community College 86 353
70 John Thomas Kelley Blinn College 86 355
71 Kyle Webster Lake Land College 86 358 900
72 Abby Leachman Casper College 86 358 898

Tabulated by WindJudge
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High Individual Reasons Sheep and Goats

Contestant Name

Addison Coburn
Kall Mabe

Falyn Voss

Jada Johnson
Will Boyd

Brady Gittlein
Brayden White
Russell Plumier
Courtnee Clairmont
Nicole Haverback
Seth Beging

Cody Smith
Payden Woodruff
Ethan Beery

Kyle Russell
Kemsley Gallegos
Sidney Slatten
Jaydon O'Hair
Cole Trumble
Calvin Johnson
Morgan Luther
Wyatt Deskins
Trinity Vidlund
Emily Riley

Seth Rackcky
Garrett Lapp
Todd Murphy
Maisie Kennicutt
Camden Wilke
Conner Scheer
Jackson Eisenhauer
Chelsay Burns
Alexia Velasco
Kyler Crosland
Reid Allen

Kylie Donovan

Tabulated by WindJudge
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Team Name

Blinn College

Connors State College

Laramie County Community Colle
Lincoln Land Community College
Clarendon College

Northeastern Junior College
Frank Phillips College

Casper College

Northwest College

Black Hawk College

Fort Scott Community College
Redlands Community College
Fort Scott Community College
Northwest College

Northwest College

Casper College

Redlands Community College
Northwest College

Laramie County Community Colle
Northern Oklahoma College
Frank Phillips College
Northwest College

Walters State Community Colleg
Nebraska College of Technical
Nebraska College of Technical
Nebraska College of Technical
Eastern Wyoming College
Nebraska College of Technical
Nebraska College of Technical
Northeast Community College
Northeast Community College
Walters State Community Colleg
Eastern Wyoming College
Laramie County Community Colle
John Wood Community College
Eastern Wyoming College

visit winjudge.com

356
370
332
362
368
382
298
346
310
316
349
340
348
367
372
329
334
324
334

303
332
346
356
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High Individual Reasons Sheep and Goats

Place Contestant Name Team Name Score Tie Breakers
109 Mary Perry John Wood Community College 72
110 Benjamin Wilmoth Walters State Community Colleg 69
111 Jaycee Moncier Walters State Community Colleg 68
112 Chaney Parker John Wood Community College 67
113 Dylan White John Wood Community College 66 326 774
114 Kaylee Harrison John Wood Community College 66 326 773
115 Slyvee McClure Eastern Wyoming College 60
116 Maddie Keiper Seminole State College 55
117 Lauren Boling Walters State Community Colleg 53
118 TIsabella Brooks Seminole State College 48

Tabulated by WindJdudge -Page 4 - visit winjudge.com



