NWSS Livestock Judging Contest January 16, 2020 Junior Division - Printed Mon Jan 20 13:41:49 2020

High Individual Reasons Sheep and Goats

Place	Contestant Name	Team Name	Score	Tie Breakers
1	Connor Brew	South Plains College South Plains College South Plains College Clarendon College Northern Oklahoma College Hutchinson Community College	98	
2	Phoebe Rogers	South Plains College	97	
3	Connor Kern	South Plains College	94	365
4	Eliza Lazenby	Clarendon College	94	370
5	Mark Chaney	Northern Oklahoma College	94	372
6	Danielle Nading	Hutchinson Community College	94	380
7	Emmaree Richardson	Eastern Oktanoma State College	93	360
8	Ellie Sennett	Lake Land College	93	368
9	Johnna Stottlymyre	Connors State College	93	371
10	Jakob Juul	Butler County Community Colleg	93	373
11	Tanner Walden	Connors State College Butler County Community Colleg NEO A&M	93	376
12	Andrew Anderson	Northern Oklahoma College Northern Oklahoma College South Plains College Hutchinson Community College Clarendon College Casper College Lake Land College Butler County Community Colleg	93	380
13	Paige Dupin	Northern Oklahoma College	93	381
14	Walker Hemphill	South Plains College	92	360
15	Macy Collins	Hutchinson Community College	92	363
16	Nathan Shadie	Clarendon College	92	372
17	Stratton Wotowey	Casper College	92	373
18	Jenna Wheeler	Lake Land College	92	375
19	Chad Hibdon	Butler County Community Colleg	92	380
20	Paige Millard	NEO A&M	91	348
21	Laurel Kelley	Blinn College	91	351
22	Colin Swanton	Illinois Central College	91	381
23	Holly Heckendorf	Northeastern Junior College	91	386
24	Ty Kim	Hutchinson Community College	90	323
25	Kylie Cagwin	Illinois Central College	90	350
26	Justin Doubet	Northeastern Junior College	90	357
27	Mason Engnell	Black Hawk College	90	360
28	Robby Sheets	South Plains College	90	364
29	Clayton Ostermiller	Laramie County Community Colle	90	365
30	Tucker Myers	Redlands Community College	90	369
31	Sydney Bowman	Northeastern Junior College	90	371
32	Jessica Dammers	Frank Phillips College	90	373
33	Kyle Despain	Casper College	90	375
34	Mattie Haynes	NEO A&M Blinn College Illinois Central College Northeastern Junior College Hutchinson Community College Illinois Central College Illinois Central College Northeastern Junior College Black Hawk College South Plains College Laramie County Community Colle Redlands Community College Northeastern Junior College Frank Phillips College Casper College NEO A&M Northern Oklahoma College	90	376
		Northern Oklahoma College Black Hawk College	90	379
36	Olivia Johson	Black Hawk College	90	382

NWSS Livestock Judging Contest January 16, 2020 Junior Division - Printed Mon Jan 20 13:41:49 2020

High Individual Reasons Sheep and Goats

Place	Contestant Name	Team Name	Score	Tie Bre	akers
 37	August Bertz	Frank Phillips College	90	383	
38	Payton Havens	Clarendon College	90	384	
39	Hunter McKinnon	Connors State College	89	334	
40	Macey Goretska	Redlands Community College	89	358	
41	Baliee Mckay	Clarendon College	89	364	
42	Murray Perkins	Lake Land College	89	365	
43	Daniel Lujan	Connors State College	89	367	
44	Jenna Siegel	Lincoln Land Community College	89	368	
45	Jimmy Stickley	Lincoln Land Community College	89	369	
46	McKenna Carnahan	Northeastern Junior College	89	383	
47	Allyson Sellers	Fort Scott Community College	88	319	
48	Tyler Stedje	NEO A&M	88	349	
49	Bailey Osborn	Hutchinson Community College	88	353	
50	Tyler Hannon	Illinois Central College Connors State College	88	363	
51	Dalton Flatt	Connors State College	88	364	
52	Kate Stedje	Blinn College	88	365	
53	Wyatt Banks	Lincoln Land Community College	88	367	932
54	Wyatt Debnam	Black Hawk College	88	367	916
55	Kara Cloud	Butler County Community Colleg	88	374	
56	Ashley Peterson	NEO A&M	88	384	
57	Natally Owen	Redlands Community College	87	318	
58	Clay Kretzmeier	Illinois Central College	87	322	
59	Bryce Bedeker	Lincoln Land Community College	87	341	
60	Mallory McKinney	Frank Phillips College	87	354	
61	Wyatt Wilhelms	Blinn College	87	355	
62	Wes Moore	Illinois Central College	87	360	
63	Kaden Malm	Butler County Community Colleg	87	365	909
64	Clay Sundberg	Lake Land College	87	365	905
65	Courtney Griffith	Butler County Community Colleg	87	367	
66	Peyton Bragg	Fort Scott Community College	87	369	
67	Luke Sharp	Black Hawk College	87	370	
68	Rhett Newby	Hutchinson Community College	87	386	
	Tatum Brunkow	Fort Scott Community College	86	353	
70	John Thomas Kelley	Blinn College	86	355	
71	Kyle Webster	Lake Land College	86	358	900
72	Abby Leachman	Casper College	86	358	898

NWSS Livestock Judging Contest January 16, 2020 Junior Division - Printed Mon Jan 20 13:41:49 2020

High Individual Reasons Sheep and Goats

	Contestant Name	Team Name	Score	Tie Breakers
73	Addison Coburn Kall Mabe Falyn Voss Jada Johnson Will Boyd Brady Gittlein Brayden White	Blinn College	86	359
74	Kall Mabe	Connors State College	86	363
75	Falyn Voss	Laramie County Community Colle	85	338
76	Jada Johnson	Lincoln Land Community College	85	340
77	Will Boyd	Clarendon College	85	
78	Brady Gittlein	Northeastern Junior College	85	350
79	Brayden White	Frank Phillips College Casper College	85	355
80	Russell Plumier	Casper College	85	358
81	Courtnee Clairmont	Northwest College	85	360
82	Nicole Haverback	Black Hawk College	85	378
83	Seth Beging	Fort Scott Community College	84	
84	Cody Smith	Redlands Community College	83	356
85	Payden Woodruff	Fort Scott Community College	83	370
86	Ethan Beery	Northwest College	82	332
87	Seth Beging Cody Smith Payden Woodruff Ethan Beery Kyle Russell Kemsley Gallegos Sidney Slatten Jaydon O'Hair	Fort Scott Community College Northwest College Northwest College Casper College	82	362
88	Kemsley Gallegos	Casper College	82	368
89	Sidney Slatten	Redlands Community College Northwest College	82	382
90	Jaydon O'Hair	Northwest College		298
91				346
92	Calvin Johnson Morgan Luther	Northern Oklahoma College	80	310
93	Morgan Luther	Frank Phillips College	80	316
94	Wyatt Deskins	Northwest College	80	349
95	Trinity Vidlund	Walters State Community Colleg	79	340
96	Emily Riley	Nebraska College of Technical		
97	Emily Riley Seth Rackcky Garrett Lapp Todd Murphy Maisie Kennicutt Camden Wilke Conner Scheer	Nebraska College of Technical	79	367
98	Garrett Lapp	Nebraska College of Technical		372
99	Todd Murphy	Eastern Wyoming College	78	329
100	Maisie Kennicutt	Nebraska College of Technical	78	334
101	Camden Wilke	Nebraska College of Technical	77	324
102	Conner Scheer	Northeast Community College	77	334
103	Jackson Eisenhauer	Northeast Community College	76	
104	Chelsay Burns Alexia Velasco	Walters State Community Colleg	75	303
105	Alexia Velasco	Eastern Wyoming College	75	332
106	Kyler Crosland	Laramie County Community Colle	75	346
107	Reid Allen	John Wood Community College	75	356
108	Kyler Crosland Reid Allen Kylie Donovan	Eastern Wyoming College	74	

NWSS Livestock Judging Contest January 16, 2020 Junior Division - Printed Mon Jan 20 13:41:49 2020

High Individual Reasons Sheep and Goats

Place	Contestant Name	Team Name	Score	Tie Breakers		
 109	Mary Perry	John Wood Community College	72			
110	Benjamin Wilmoth	Walters State Community Colleg	69			
111	Jaycee Moncier	Walters State Community Colleg	68			
112	Chaney Parker	John Wood Community College	67			
113	Dylan White	John Wood Community College	66	326	774	
114	Kaylee Harrison	John Wood Community College	66	326	773	
115	Slyvee McClure	Eastern Wyoming College	60			
116	Maddie Keiper	Seminole State College	55			
117	Lauren Boling	Walters State Community Colleg	53			
118	Isabella Brooks	Seminole State College	48			